Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-1252
	� Intel® Wildcat Lake-U processor, up to 41 TOPS AI capabilities
	� DDR5-6400 CSODIMM memory support up to 64GB
	� Rich Industrial I/O design:
3x GbE, 4x COM, 1x USB Type C, 7x USB Type A, 1x GPIO, 2x CANbus
	� Flexible expansions support: 3x M.2, idoor and POE module

Fanless Embedded Box PCs
ARK-1252
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM HDMI DP LAN COM USB Type A USB Type C M.2 B M.2 E M.2 M SIM Audio Option Module
ARK-1252-S4A1 Core 3 304 1 socket (up to 64GB) 1 1 3 4 2 x USB 3.2
5 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 1 Mic in and Line out 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-1252-S5A1 Core 5 320 1 socket (up to 64GB) 1 1 3 4 2 x USB 3.2
5 x USB2.0 1 1 1 1 1 Mic in and Line out 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-1252-S4A1U* Core 3 304 1 socket (up to 64GB) 1 1 3 4 2 x USB 3.2
5 x USB 2.0 1 1 1 1 1 Mic in and Line out 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
ARK-1252-S5A1U* Core 5 320 1 socket (up to 64GB) 1 1 3 4 2 x USB 3.2
5 x USB2.0 1 1 1 1 1 Mic in and Line out 5G/WiFi/iDoor/PoE
* P/N with alphabet “U” as suffix are Made in TW
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x ARK-1252 Unit
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
1 x China RoHS
2 x CPU pad 25x20x0.21mm
1 x Memory pad 59x23x2.0mm